NAME

Ximena Fonseca-Morales

Alejandro Ortiz

Daniela Sifuentes-Lopez

Robert Diaz
Judith Castro
Carissa Balderas

Eva Vaquera-Contreras

Sandra Lopez

Chabeli Arreola

Joaquin Peralta

Matias Anaya
Ainara Echanove
Karina Espana
Allen Andrews

Natalie Caceres

Sonia Contreras

Miriam Cortez

Luis Gonzalez

Sonia Lopez

Diego Navarro-Gomez
Flor Medina Torres
Monica Pleitez
Abigail Reyes-Galeana

Jorge Urzua

HISPANIC METROPOLITAN CHAMBER

INVESTING

2011 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

CITY
Portland

Portland

Fairview
Gresham
Eugene
Springfield

Mt. Angel

Cornelius

Tillamook

Salem

Beaverton
Hillsboro
Vancouver
Portland

Lake Oswego

Ontario

Keizer

Wilsonville
Canby
Portland
Aloha
Tualatin
Tualatin
Woodburn

MAJOR(S)

Business

Engineering

Engineering
Health
Counseling
Counseling

Health

Business

Health

Health

Economics
Psychology
Biology
Public Health

Communications

Interior Design/
Health & Human
Sciences

Education

Engineering
Health
Health
Education
Health
Health

Business

IN OREGON'S FUTURE

SPONSOR/AMOUNT
Nike $10,000

Bonneville Power Administration $2,500, United Way

$2,500, HMC $1,000

Howard S. Wright $2,000, Latino Leadership Class
LILILIV and V $2,250, HMC S1,750

Legacy Health $5,000

Wieden+Kennedy $2,500, Cascade Centers, Inc EAP
$1,000, Oregon Lottery $1,000

Pacific NW Council of Carpenters $3600, HMC $400

Regence BlueCross BlueShield $1,000, Squires & Barnett

$1,000, HMC $2,000

Portland Trail Blazers $1,500, Wells Fargo $1,250, State

Farm Insurance $1,000

Providence Health & Services $1,250, Oregon Lottery

$1,000, NW Natural Gas Co. $1,000
Providence Health & Services $1,250, HMC $2,000
Travel Portland $2,000, State Farm Insurance $1,000

Oregon Lottery $1,000, Jim & Jennifer Mark, Aguilar &

Bobadilla P.C. $1,000
HMC Board of Directors $1,100, HMC $1,900

Oregon Health & Science University $1,000, HMC
$1,500

Town & Country Dealerships/CMDA $2,500

Orcilia Zafiga Forbes $1,500, Don Geddes $1,000

Orcilia Zafiga Forbes $1,500, State Farm Insurance
$1,000

Bonneville Power Administration $2,500
Legacy Health $2,500

Town & Country Dealerships/CMDA $2,500
Rose E. Tucker Charitable Fund $2,500
Legacy Health $2,500

Legacy Health $2,500

Rose E. Tucker Charitable Fund $2,500

TOTAL
$10,000

$6,000

$6,000
$5,000
$4,500
$4,000

$4,000

$3,750

$3,250

$3,250
$3,000

$3,000
$3,000
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500



Ryan Alcantara
Oscar Arana Ochoa
Cindy Reyes

Kelli Alcantara

Julie Badaracco

Leticia Barrera

Yesenia Castro Guzman
Rosa Diaz

Cecilia Escobedo

Aleida Fernandez

Claudia Garcia

Yuri Garcia
Lisandra Mesa Falcon

Miriam Morales-Ayala

Angel Reyes

Rafael Reynoso Hinojosa

Paulina Rodriguez

Julia Rodriguez

Maria Sandoval-Perez

Wendy Tacuba Chavelas

Maria Vargas
Nancy Vazquez

Anel Venegas

Jacksonville
Portland
Gresham
Jacksonville

Clackamas

Medford

Parkdale
Salem

Eugene

Salem

Hood River

Madras
Portland

Oregon City

Battle Ground

Estacada

Newberg

Beaverton

Dayton

Portland

Mt. Angel

Dayton

Music
Business
Pre-law

Social Work

International
Studies

Health

Health
Education

Counseling

Communications

Education

Engineering

Health

Public Health
Education

Engineering

Social Work

Pre-law
Health

Counseling

Health

Education

Education

Independence Business

Oregon Shakespeare Festival $1,000, Lara Media
Services, LLC $1,250

Wells Fargo $1,250, Enterprise Rent-A-Car $1,000

Schwabe Williamson & Wyatt $1,000, Oregon Hispanic
Bar Association $1,100

HMC $2,000
Columbia Sportswear $2,000

Oregon Health & Science University $1,000, Regence
BlueCross BlueShield $1,000

Regence BlueCross BlueShield $1,000, State Farm
Insurance $1,000

AT&T Services $2,000

Oregon Lottery $1,000, RLJ Ericksen Family Charitable
Fund $S500, Victor and Madonna Merced $500

Champion of the Kids Committee $1,000, KWBY La
Pantera $500, Estrella TV Portland $500

Sunrise Chiropractic, Inc. $1,000, Chick Of All Trades
$500, Vigil Agrimis, Inc. $500

Kadri Foundation $1,000, NW Evaluation Association
$1,000

U.S. Bank $2,000
Telefono Hispano $1,250, HMC $750

Walsh Construction $1,000, Friends of Ladd's Addition
Gardens $1,000

Oregon Lottery $1,000, Portland Gay Latino Pride
$1,000

Carol T. Rolph Memorial $2,000
Portland Timbers $1,000, HMC $1,000

Regence BlueCross BlueShield $1,000, Ken & Marta
Thrasher $1,000

Regence BlueCross BlueShield $1,000, NW Plumbing
Concepts $1000

Bank of the Cascades $1,000, R. Brendan Dummigan
$1,000

HOLA, PGE Employee Group $2,000

State Farm Insurance $1,000, Enterprise Rent-A-
Car $1,000

Total Amount:

$2,250
$2,250
$2,100
$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000
$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000
$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000
$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$132,850



