

2011 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

NAME	СІТҮ	MAJOR(S)	SPONSOR/AMOUNT	TOTAL
Ximena Fonseca-Morales	Portland	Business	Nike \$10,000	\$10,000
Alejandro Ortiz	Portland	Engineering	Bonneville Power Administration \$2,500, United Way \$2,500, HMC \$1,000	\$6,000
Daniela Sifuentes-Lopez	Fairview	Engineering	Howard S. Wright \$2,000, Latino Leadership Class I,II,III,IV and V \$2,250, HMC \$1,750	\$6,000
Robert Diaz	Gresham	Health	Legacy Health \$5,000	\$5,000
Judith Castro	Eugene	Counseling	Wieden+Kennedy \$2,500, Cascade Centers, Inc EAP \$1,000, Oregon Lottery \$1,000	\$4,500
Carissa Balderas	Springfield	Counseling	Pacific NW Council of Carpenters \$3600, HMC \$400	\$4,000
Eva Vaquera-Contreras	Mt. Angel	Health	Regence BlueCross BlueShield \$1,000, Squires & Barnett \$1,000, HMC \$2,000	\$4,000
Sandra Lopez	Cornelius	Business	Portland Trail Blazers \$1,500, Wells Fargo \$1,250, State Farm Insurance \$1,000	\$3,750
Chabeli Arreola	Tillamook	Health	Providence Health & Services \$1,250, Oregon Lottery \$1,000, NW Natural Gas Co. \$1,000	\$3,250
Joaquin Peralta	Salem	Health	Providence Health & Services \$1,250, HMC \$2,000	\$3,250
Matias Anaya	Beaverton	Economics	Travel Portland \$2,000, State Farm Insurance \$1,000	\$3,000
Ainara Echanove	Hillsboro	Psychology	Oregon Lottery \$1,000, Jim & Jennifer Mark, Aguilar & Bobadilla P.C. \$1,000	\$3,000
Karina España	Vancouver	Biology	HMC Board of Directors \$1,100, HMC \$1,900	\$3,000
Allen Andrews	Portland	Public Health	Oregon Health & Science University \$1,000, HMC \$1,500	\$2,500
Natalie Caceres	Lake Oswego	Communications	Town & Country Dealerships/CMDA \$2,500	\$2,500
Sonia Contreras	Ontario	Interior Design/ Health & Human Sciences	Orcilia Zúñiga Forbes \$1,500, Don Geddes \$1,000	\$2,500
Miriam Cortez	Keizer	Education	Orcilia Zúñiga Forbes \$1,500, State Farm Insurance \$1,000	\$2,500
Luis Gonzalez	Wilsonville	Engineering	Bonneville Power Administration \$2,500	\$2,500
Sonia Lopez	Canby	Health	Legacy Health \$2,500	\$2,500
Diego Navarro-Gomez	Portland	Health	Town & Country Dealerships/CMDA \$2,500	\$2,500
Flor Medina Torres	Aloha	Education	Rose E. Tucker Charitable Fund \$2,500	\$2,500
Monica Pleitez	Tualatin	Health	Legacy Health \$2,500	\$2,500
Abigail Reyes-Galeana	Tualatin	Health	Legacy Health \$2,500	\$2,500
Jorge Urzua	Woodburn	Business	Rose E. Tucker Charitable Fund \$2,500	\$2,500

Ryan Alcantara	Jacksonville	Music	Oregon Shakespeare Festival \$1,000, Lara Media Services, LLC \$1,250	\$2,250
Oscar Arana Ochoa	Portland	Business	Wells Fargo \$1,250, Enterprise Rent-A-Car \$1,000	\$2,250
Cindy Reyes	Gresham	Pre-law	Schwabe Williamson & Wyatt \$1,000, Oregon Hispanic Bar Association \$1,100	\$2,100
Kelli Alcantara	Jacksonville	Social Work	HMC \$2,000	\$2,000
Julie Badaracco	Clackamas	International Studies	Columbia Sportswear \$2,000	\$2,000
Leticia Barrera	Medford	Health	Oregon Health & Science University \$1,000, Regence BlueCross BlueShield \$1,000	\$2,000
Yesenia Castro Guzman	Parkdale	Health	Regence BlueCross BlueShield \$1,000, State Farm Insurance \$1,000	\$2,000
Rosa Diaz	Salem	Education	AT&T Services \$2,000	\$2,000
Cecilia Escobedo	Eugene	Counseling	Oregon Lottery \$1,000, RLJ Ericksen Family Charitable Fund \$500, Victor and Madonna Merced \$500	\$2,000
Aleida Fernandez	Salem	Communications	Champion of the Kids Committee \$1,000, KWBY La Pantera \$500, Estrella TV Portland \$500	\$2,000
Claudia Garcia	Hood River	Education	Sunrise Chiropractic, Inc. \$1,000, Chick Of All Trades \$500, Vigil Agrimis, Inc. \$500	\$2,000
Yuri Garcia	Madras	Engineering	Kadri Foundation \$1,000, NW Evaluation Association \$1,000	\$2,000
Lisandra Mesa Falcon	Portland	Health	U.S. Bank \$2,000	\$2,000
Miriam Morales-Ayala	Oregon City	Public Health Education	Telefono Hispano \$1,250, HMC \$750	\$2,000
Angel Reyes	Battle Ground	Engineering	Walsh Construction \$1,000, Friends of Ladd's Addition Gardens \$1,000	\$2,000
Rafael Reynoso Hinojosa	Estacada	Social Work	Oregon Lottery \$1,000, Portland Gay Latino Pride \$1,000	\$2,000
Paulina Rodriguez	Newberg	Pre-law	Carol T. Rolph Memorial \$2,000	\$2,000
Julia Rodriguez	Beaverton	Health	Portland Timbers \$1,000, HMC \$1,000	\$2,000
Maria Sandoval-Perez	Dayton	Counseling	Regence BlueCross BlueShield \$1,000, Ken & Marta Thrasher \$1,000	\$2,000
Wendy Tacuba Chavelas	Portland	Health	Regence BlueCross BlueShield \$1,000, NW Plumbing Concepts \$1000	\$2,000
Maria Vargas	Mt. Angel	Education	Bank of the Cascades \$1,000, R. Brendan Dummigan \$1,000	\$2,000
Nancy Vazquez	Dayton	Education	HOLA, PGE Employee Group \$2,000	\$2,000
Anel Venegas	Independence	Business	State Farm Insurance \$1,000, Enterprise Rent-A- Car \$1,000	\$2,000
			Total Amount:	\$132,850